50-651 P-2B~-1

A
AADELTA STEEL STAND 428-06-655-0002

— W/EXTENSION SHELVES Dated 171565

PLANER
TABLE & BASE

24(8) |
23(8) ;




REPLACEMENT PARTS

REF.
NO. PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

* 50-651
50-315

1 901-01-060-0649

2 904-01-010-1604

3 904-02-010-1703

4 902-01-010-1300

5 436-02-115-0073

6 901-02-030-0408
7 902-01-010-1300
8 436-02-066-0018
9 v 1086898

10 1086897

11 901-01-060-0614
12 904-01-010-1614
13 904-03-030-1757
14 902-01-120-1034
15 °  428-06-021-0001
16 904-03-030-1757
17 902-01-120-1034
18 901-02-120-7504
19 400-06-048-0001
20 904-03-030-1757
21 902-01-120-1034
22 428-06-389-0001
23 904-01-010-1614
24 901-02-010-0503
25 901-06-223-1380
26 904-01-070-1614
27 428-06-115-0001
28 901-06-223-1380
29 901-05-211-7379
30 428-06-359-0001
3 901-05-211-7379
32 901-06-223-1380
33 428-06-059-0001
34 901-06-223-1380
35 901-01-060-0601
36 904-02-020-1702
37 904-01-010-1614
38 901-03-033-1046
39 428-06-014-0004
40 428-06-091-0002
4] 904-01-031-2937
42 904-02-010-1703
43 902-01-010-1300

* Not Shown Assembled

Stand w/Shelves, Consisting of:
Stand Assembly, Consisting of:
5/16 -~ 18 x 1" Hex Hd Cap Screw
5/16" Washer

5/16" Lockwasher

5/16-18 Hex Nut

Shelf

5/16 - 18 x 3/4" Flat Hd Screw
5/16 - 18 Hex Nut

Leg

Tie Bar (Long)

Tie Bar (Short)

1/4 - 20 x 1 1/4" Hex Hd Cap Screw
9/32" Washer

- 1/4" Ext Tooth Lockwasher

1/4 - 20 Hex Nut

Caster L

1/4" Ext Tooth Lockwasher

1/4 - 20 Hex Nut

1/4 - 20 x 5/8" Truss Hd Screw
Rubber Feet

1/4" Ext Tooth Lockwasher

1/4 - 20 Hex Nuts

Support Assembly

9/32" Washer

1/4 - 20 x 5/8" Rd Hd Screw

#14 x 3/4" Wood Screw

9/32" Washer

Shelf (Lower)

#14 x 3/4" Wood Screw

#10A - 1/2" Hex Hd Thrd Form Screw
Folding Hinge Support Assembly
#10A - 1/2" Hex Hd Thrd Form Screw
#14 x 3/4" Wood Screw

Hinge

#14 x 3/4" Wood Screw

1/4 - 20 x 3/8" Hex Hd Screw

1/4" Lockwasher

1/4" Washer

5/16 - 18 x 1" Flat Socket Hd Cap Screw
Bracket

Extension Shelf

5/16 x 1 1/16 x 3/32" Special Washer
5/16" Lockwasher

5/16 - 18" Hex Nut

1168G



